
CMS ACT for Excellence: An Academic Adventure - October 18th

Please use the attached links to access resources from that evening. The Department Chairs or presenters and Mr. Dungey, our MTSS
teacher, are listed if you would like to reach out for additional information.

ELA - Ms. Jakubowski
bjakubowski@bcps.org

Ultimate Guide to ACES
Writing Checklist PDF
Writing Checklist PNG

Mathematics - Mr. Eisenberg
jeisenberg@bcps.org

Algebra - Student Task
Statements
Algebra Lesson

Social Studies - Ms. Tucci
ktucci@bcps.org

What is DBQ?

Science/PLTW - Ms. Chang
rchang@bcps.org & Ms. Dixon
kdixon2@bcps.org

Experience Science & PLTW

Spanish - Ms. Aydt
haydt@bcps.org

Spanish Class
Spanish Notes

APP for Parents: Supporting your child’s journey -
Mr. Dungey rdungey@bcps.org
It can be difficult to get information from our children/students.
Using these two APPs will help you track your child’s
behavioral and academic progress.

APPs for Parents.mp4

If you have any questions, the
Department Chairs or
presenters are listed. Please
reach out to any of us!

Thank you for your support!
~Mrs. Fanshaw

Data Dive at CMS - Mr.
Dungey

This 5 minute video compares
our disciplinary action from
last year to this year. By
looking over the data we can
adjust our interventions, and
best serve our students.

CMS Data Dive.mp4

CMS Supports for Students
and Families - Mr. Dungey

This 7 minute video walks you
through the support we offer to
our students and families. We
realize our students' success
relies on access to resources.

CMS Supports.mp4

How You Can Help - Mr.
Dungey

This 5 minute video explains
how you can support your
child’s success at school.
When we join forces to support
one another our students meet
success!

How You can Help.mp4

ACT at CMS: More than an
Acronym - Mr. Dungey

Our ACT framework sets
expectations for all students,
and we want to reward those
that are improving, displaying
our ACT tenets, and showing
excellence.

ACT Video.mp4
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